
 

 

 

 

Mission, Vision, and Values Statements 

The following samples have been collected from NCFP members and others in our network are 
shared as examples only. If you have guidelines that you would like to share here, or if any of the 
links below do not work for you, please contact ncfp@ncfp.org.  

 
Argosy Foundation: https://www.argosyfnd.org/  

Bainum Family Foundation: https://bainumfdn.org/about/values/ 

Brinson Foundation: https://brinsonfoundation.org/#whoweare  

Carolyn Foundation: https://carolynfoundation.org/about/ 

Charles Stewart Mott Foundation: https://www.mott.org/about/values/  

Claneil Foundation: https://claneil.org/who-we-are/mission-history-core-values 

Conrad N. Hilton Foundation: https://www.hiltonfoundation.org/about 

The David & Lucile Packard Foundation: https://www.packard.org/about-the-foundation/vision-
mission-and-values/ 

David Rockefeller Fund: http://www.drfund.org/about/guiding-principles/  

Durfee Foundation: https://durfee.org/who-we-are/ 

Evelyn and Walter Haas, Jr. Fund: https://www.haasjr.org/about/mission-statement  

George Family Foundation: https://www.georgefamilyfoundation.org/missionandguidingphilosophy  

Goizueta Foundation: https://www.goizuetafoundation.org/focus-and-shared-values/  

Krupp Family Foundation: https://www.kruppfamilyfoundation.org/our-values  

Laughing Gull Foundation: https://laughinggull.org/our-approach/  

Libra Foundation: https://www.thelibrafoundation.org/about-us  

Marion I. & Henry J. Knott Foundation: https://knottfoundation.org/who-we-are/our-mission/  

Mary Reynolds Babcock Foundation: https://www.mrbf.org/about 

Mayer and Morris Kaplan Family Foundation: https://www.kapfam.com/about/  
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McKnight Foundation: https://www.mcknight.org/about/mission-values/ 

Medina Foundation: www.medinafoundation.org/mission-and-vision.html 

Nathan Cummings Foundation: https://nathancummings.org/our-legacy/ 

Oak Foundation: https://oakfnd.org/about/values-mission-history/  

Overbrook Foundation: https://overbrook.org/our-mission-approach/  

Panta Rhea Foundation: https://pantarhea.org/our-approach/#our-values  

Richard H. Driehaus Foundation: https://driehausfoundation.org/about#our-values  

Richard W. Goldman Family Foundation: https://www.rwgff.org/mission-vision-and-values/ 

Robins Foundation: https://robinsfdn.org/our-legacy/  

Rudolph J and Daphne A Munzer Foundation: https://munzerfdn.org/about/our-mission-and-
values/  

Russell Family Foundation: https://trff.org/about/  

Ruth Mott Foundation: https://www.ruthmottfoundation.org/who-we-are/mission-vision-values/ 

Surdna Foundation: https://surdna.org/our-organization/vision-mission-values/ 

Tow Foundation: https://www.towfoundation.org/about/our-foundation/  

Tracy Family Foundation: https://tracyfoundation.org/about-us/ 

Turner Foundation: http://www.turnerfoundation.org/about-us/  

Walter and Elise Haas Fund: https://haassr.org/our-identity/our-values/  

Walton Family Foundation: https://www.waltonfamilyfoundation.org/about-us 

William Caspar Graustein Memorial Fund: http://www.wcgmf.org/about-us 

https://www.mcknight.org/about/mission-values/
https://www.medinafoundation.org/mission-and-vision.html
https://nathancummings.org/our-legacy/
https://oakfnd.org/about/values-mission-history/
https://overbrook.org/our-mission-approach/
https://pantarhea.org/our-approach/#our-values
https://driehausfoundation.org/about#our-values
https://www.rwgff.org/mission-vision-and-values/
https://robinsfdn.org/our-legacy/
https://munzerfdn.org/about/our-mission-and-values/
https://munzerfdn.org/about/our-mission-and-values/
https://trff.org/about/
https://www.ruthmottfoundation.org/who-we-are/mission-vision-values/
https://surdna.org/our-organization/vision-mission-values/
https://www.towfoundation.org/about/our-foundation/
https://tracyfoundation.org/about-us/
http://www.turnerfoundation.org/about-us/
https://haassr.org/our-identity/our-values/
https://www.waltonfamilyfoundation.org/about-us
http://www.wcgmf.org/about-us

